Ideal for fuel stations, gas stations, underground parking lots,
or applications at heights under 6 meters, its design allows
for recessed or suspended tube installations, providing
consistent, clear, and bright lighting. It serves as a replacement
for traditional lighting, offering energy savings of over 70%.
D A T A  S H E E T
Model
SO

jungo.lighting.com | Tel. +52 (81) 1502 6590 | hello@jungo.lighting
SO / MO
ORDERING GUIDE
PHOTOMETRIC DISTRIBUTION
ADDITIONAL ACCESORIES
J U N G O  P R O F E S S I O N A L  L I G H T I N G   I   C A N O P Y  S E R I E S
38.4 cm
38
.4
 c
m
7 cm
4.7 kg
HO / SHO
110º
180
150
120
90
60
-150
-120
-9 0
-6 0
30
0
-30
RC-100 Remote Control
(Motion and light sensor)
Code:
RC-100
Motion and light sensor*
Code:
BRI823-B-D
Motion and light sensor*
Code:
BRI812-B-H-DH
1 Series
CL
3 Color temperature
40     4000 k
50     5000 k
4 Control
N    None
I      Jungo Connect®
2 Model
SO	 75 W
MO	 100 W
HO	 130 W
SHO           150 W
Code example:
1 Series
2 Model
3 Color temperature
40
SO
CL
4 Control
I